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These urns offer a simple design and 
respectful option.

Optional memorial offerings and keepsakes 
to honor a beloved pet.

Designed to honor and remember a 
companion, serving as a lasting tribute.

Feline-inspired designs and shapes to reflect 
the unique nature of feline friends.

Small memorial items designed to hold a 
portion of cremated remains.

Appropriately-sized urns for birds, pockets 
pets, reptiles, and more.

Wearable memorial items including 
pendants, charms, and beads.

Handcrafted keepsakes created by 
incorporating a small portion of cremated 
remains.

Handcrafted decorative memorials pieces 
created by incorporating a small portion of 
cremated remains.

Tools and resources designed to help 
individuals and families cope with the loss 
of a beloved pet.
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A Cremation Service Started By Veterinarians

VHA’s cremation services were started by veterinarians 
to provide a dignified, clean, reliable, and respectful 
method of handling deceased pets. We strive to provide 
you a quality service that you can rely on. Multiple 
checkpoint systems are in place to ensure that pets 
are cremated exactly to the client’s wishes. We have 
offered this service to hundreds of veterinary hospitals 
since 1986. We developed this service to help you, the 
clinic, to provide a smooth process for your clients.

Veterinary Hospitals Association is a proud member of the International Association of Pet 
Cemeteries and Crematories.

Dignified and Caring Service for Your Clients

When your clients lose a pet companion, they deserve the highest level of compassion, service, 
and care. As their trusted experts and doctors, your customers are looking for the appropriate 
levels of respect and service for the final care that their devoted pet deserves. The care and 
sensitivity exhibited by VHA is an important part of our pet cremation services.

VHA provides a dignified, caring, and reliable cremation service, owned and supervised by 
member veterinarians. This service allows veterinarians to transition their clients through the 
loss of their pet. VHA recognizes that pets are members of the family, and the loss of a pet can 
be very difficult. Our multiple checkpoint system ensures that the cremation of each animal 
meets the owner’s wishes.
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Standard Standard 
Return UrnsReturn Urns

Our Standard Return Urns are 
thoughtfully selected to provide 
a dignified and respectful way 
to return your pet’s cremated 
remains. These seven classic 
options offer a simple, timeless 
design suitable for families seeking 
a meaningful yet uncomplicated 
choice. 

Personalized engraving is not 
available directly on Standard 
Return Urns; however, engraved 
memorial plates may be purchased 
separately.

Item # Pet Weight Price
SCT01 n/a

SCATTERING URN
Home is where their pet’s life and memories were made. Scattering 
Urns are designed to provide a dignified, easy-to-use option for 
scattering cremated remains in a meaningful place, such as a backyard 
or favorite outdoor space. Lightweight and secure, these urns support 
a respectful farewell and a moment of remembrance, connection, and 
peace. 

When ready to use, open the 
removable lid and push the perforated 
tab. Each scattering tube comes with 

easy-to-use instructions.
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SHEESHAM
Item # Pet Weight Price
SS300 0-110lbs
SS400 111-180lbs

CEDAR BOX
Item # Size Price

CC 0-110lbs
CCXL 111-180lbs

TREE OF LIFE
Item # Pet Weight Price
TL3002 0-110lbs
TL402 111-180lbs

Item # Pet Weight Price

DCAN Up to 110lbs

DECORATIVE TINS

Item # Pet Weight Price
WSWU Up to 110lbs
WSWUXL 111-180lbs

WOODCHUCK USA
Item # Pet Weight Price
2911 Up to 110lbs
2912 111-180lbs

SIMPLE METAL URN

With every Woodchuck USA urn 
purchased, a tree is planted, 

supporting global reforestation 
efforts. Each item comes with a 

unique code to see where 
the tree is planted.
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SpecialSpecial
ServicesServices

Our special services provide 
families with meaningful 
keepsakes to honor and remember 
their beloved pet. These thoughtful  
momentos are designed to capture 
a lasting connection and can be 
cherished for years to come. 

Item # Pet Weight Price
PLATE1 1-2 Lines
PLATE2 3-4 Lines

ENGRAVING
In-house engraved nameplates help personalize urns and memorials with 
meaningful details that honor a beloved pet. 

Up to 40 characters per line.
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CLAY PAW PRINT AND FUR CLIPPING

Item # Price
CLAY+FUR

CLAY PAW PRINT
Item # Price

CPP

INK PAW PRINT

Item # Price
IPP

Item # Price
FUR

FUR CLIPPING

Item # Price
NIP

INK NOSE PRINT
Item # Price
TREE

MEMORIAL TREE
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Urns & Urns & 
MemorialsMemorials

Our collection of urns and 
memorials is thoughtfully curated 
to honor the life and memory 
of a beloved pet. Each piece is 
designed to provide families with 
a meaningful way to remember, 
reflect, and celebrate the special 
bond shared.

From simple, dignified urns to 
personalized memorials and 
keepsakes, we offer a wide 
range of styles, materials, and 
customization options to suit 
individual preferences. Whether 
displayed in the home, worn close 
to the heart, or placed in a special 
outdoor setting, these memorials 
serve as lasting tributes to 
cherished companions.
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Item # Pet Weight Price
CB-25 Up to 15lbs
CB-40 Up to 30lbs
CB-85 Up to 75lbs
CB-125 Up to 115lbs
CB-200 Up to 230lbs

ACACIA BAMBOO BOX

Item # Pet Weight Price
1200 Up to 110lbs
1201 111-230lbs

Item # Pet Weight Price
CMBC-25 Up to 15lbs
CMBC-40 Up to 35lbs
CMBC-85 Up to 75lbs
CMBC-125 Up to 115lbs
CMBC-200 Up to 230lbs

CHERRY MDF BOX

Item # Pet Weight Price
280XS Up to 30lbs
280S Up to 60lbs
280L 200lbs +

CLASSIC

Crafted from durable, beautiful acacia hardwood. Known 
for its unique natural grain, knots, and warm tones, 
offering a dignified, rustic, or modern display that securely 
holds ashes.

Crafted of renewable bamboo; sliding panel on the bottom for 
secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters 
per line.

Crafted of medium density fiberboard; sliding panel on the 
bottom for secure closre. Engraving available: four lines, 40 
characters per line.

Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Available 
in Bronze or Pewter. Engraving available: four lines, 40 
characters per line.

CLASSIC PAWS

Item # Pet Weight Price
289P Up to 15lbs
289XS Up to 30lbs
289S Up to 75lbs
289L Up to 230lbs

Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Available in 
Slate, Pewter, Brass, or Raku. Engraving available: four lines, 
40 characters per line.
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COTTAGE PHOTO URN

Item # Pet Weight Price
PH800SM Up to 40lbs
PH800LG Up to 100lb

Available in Oak, Walnut, or Cherry. Up to three lines of 
engraving is included. Contains one wallet-sized photo holder 
(2.5” x 3.5”).

Item # Pet Weight Price
PH9MD Up to 80lbs
PH9LG Up to 120lbs

FRAMED PHOTO URN: 4” X 6” 
Available in Red Oak or Walnut. Up to three lines of engraving 
is included. Up to 40 characters per line. Contains one 
horizontal or vertical 4” x 6” photo holder.

Item # Pet Weight Price
2688XS Up to 35lbs
2688S Up to 70lbs
2688L Up to 230lbs

GOING HOME
Crafted of bronze, finished with a nickel plating; threaded lid for 
secure closure. Engraving is not available for this item.

LOTUS HEART

Item # Pet Weight Price
2662S Up to 15lbs
2662M Up to 30lbs
2662L Up to 60lbs

Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving is 
not available for this item.

Item # Pet Weight Price
MV100SM Up to 20lbs
MV100MD Up to 50lbs
MV100LG Up to 125lbs

MARBLE VASE
Available in White or Black. Base is available for an additional fee 
and up to three lines of engraving. Up to 30 characters per line.

Item # Pet Weight Price
271XS Up to 30lbs
271S Up to 60lbs
271L Up to 200lbs

MAUS
Available in Earth or Granite. Created of brass; threaded lid for 
secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per 
line.
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MDF PHOTO URN

Item # Pet Weight Engraving Price
CMP-25 Up to 15lbs 2 Lines/25 Characters

CMP-40 Up to 30lbs 2 Lines/35 Characters

CMP-85 Up to 75lbs 2 Lines/40 Characters

CMP-200 Up to 230lbs 4 Lines/40 Characters

Available in Natural, Cherry, or Black. Medium density fiber 
board; sliding panel for secure closure.

Item # Pet Weight Price
CMBN-25 Up to 15lbs
CMBN-45 Up to 35lbs
CMBN-85 Up to 75lbs
CMBN-125 Up to 115lbs
CMBN-200 Up to 230lbs

NATURAL MDF BOX
Crafted of medium density fiberboard; sliding panel on the 
bottom for secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 
characters per line.

Item # Pet Weight Price
ODYS25 Up to 15lbs
ODYS40 Up o 30lbs
ODYS70 Up to 60lbs

ODYSSEY
Available in Crimson, Moonlight, Pearl, Pewter, Raku, and 
Slate. Threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: 
three lines, 40 characters per line.

ONYX PAGODA

Item # Pet Weight Price
9512P Up to 15lbs
9512XS Up to 30lbs
9512S Up to 60lbs

Crafted of cast alloy; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving 
available: three lines, 40 characters per line.

Engraving Available: Up to 3 lines, 30 
characters per line.

Engraving Available: Up to 3 lines, 40 
characters per line.
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ROCK URN CHARCOAL

Item # Pet Weight Price
RK100SM Up to 20lbs
RK100MD Up to 25lbs
RK100LG Up to 100lbs
RK100XL Up to 500lbs

Crafted of granite particles blended with resin. Includes a UV 
protected outdoor poly nameplate with up to three lines engraved.  
Up to 22 characters per line.

Item # Pet Weight Price
RK200MD Up to 65lbs
RK200LG Up to 240lbs

ROCK URN LIMESTONE
Crafted of granite particles blended with resin. Includes 
nameplate with up to three lines engraved. Up to 22 characters 
per line.

Item # Pet Weight Price
PHSM Up to 45lbs
PHMD Up to 70lbs
PHLG Up to 95lbs
PHXL Up to 125lbs

PHOTO URN
Available in Maple, Walnut, or Oak. Up to four lines of engraving 
is included. Up to 40 characters per line. Contains one horizontal 
3.5” x 5” or 4” x 6” photo holder.

Item # Pet Weight Price
2502XS Up to 35lbs
2502S Up to 75lbs
2502L Up to 230lbs

RADIANCE
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving is 
not available for this item.
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SPECIAL STEEL VASE

Item # Pet Weight Price
SV100SM Up to 40lbs
SV100MD Up to 100lbs
SV100LG Up to 160lbs

Available in Copper, Silver, or Gold. Plastic closure fits securely 
in the bottom. Engraving is not available.

TOWER PHOTO URN

Item # Pet Weight Price
PH500SM Up to 30lbs
PH500MD Up to 85lbs
PH500LG Up to 200lbs

Available in Oak, Walnut, or Cherry. Up to three lines of 
engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per line. Containers 
one vertical photo holder.

TRADITIONAL PHOTO URN

Item # Pet Weight Price
TRPHSM Up to 45lbs
TRPHMD Up to 70lbs
TRPHLG Up to 95lbs
TRPHXL Up to 125lbs

Available in Oak, Walnut, or Maple. Up to four lines of engraving 
is included. Up to 40 characters per line. Contains one horizontal 
3.5” x 5” or 4” x 6” photo holder. 

TRADITIONAL WOOD URN
Available in Oak, Walnut, or Maple. Up to four lines of 
engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per line.

Item # Pet Weight Price
TR100SM Up to 45lbs
TR100MD Up to 70lbs
TR100LG Up to 95lbs
TR100XL Up to 125lbs

TRADITIONAL WOOD URN WITH FIGURINE
Available in Oak, Walnut, or Maple. Up to four lines of 
engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per line. Please see 
figurine handout for a full list of options.
Item # Pet Weight Price
TR200SM Up to 45lbs
TR200MD Up to 70lbs
TR200LG Up to 95lbs
TR200XL Up to 125lbs

Item # Pet Weight Price
C40 N/A

URN PENDANT
Crafted of alloy and available in Silver or Gold. Urn pendants 
do not hold cremated remains. Engraving is available: three 
lines, 35 characters per line.
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Feline Urns & Feline Urns & 
MemorialsMemorials

Our feline urns and memorials 
are thoughtfully designed to 
honor the unique spirit and gentle 
companionship of cats. Created 
with cat-specific sizing, shapes, and 
artistic details, these pieces offer 
a meaningful way for families to 
remember their cherished feline 
companions. 

Each urn and memorial is chosen 
for its quality, craftsmanship, and 
timeless design, providing a lasting 
tribute to the bond shared with a 
beloved cat.
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COZY CAT

Item # Pet Weight Price
COZYCAT Up to 15lbs

Available in Black, Fawn, Sable, and Tabby. Crafted of resin with 
a felt-lined bottom and threaded plug for secure closure. Engraving 
is not available.

Item # Pet Weight Price
PK100 Up to 35lbs

PRECIOUS KITTY
Available in Bronze, Copper, Gold, or Silver. Base is sold 
separately. Engraving is available: three lines, up to 40 
characters per line.

SILHOUETTE CATS

Item # Pet Weight Price
289P Up to 20lbs

Crafted of brass; bottom closure. Available in Shale and 
Country Blue. Engraving is available: three lines, 12 characters 
per line.
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KeepsakesKeepsakes

Keepsake-sized memorials are 
designed to hold a small portion 
of cremated remains, allowing 
families to share or preserve a 
meaningful remembrance of 
their beloved pet. These smaller 
memorials offer flexibility and 
comfort, whether displayed in the 
home, placed alongside a primary 
urn, or shared among family 
members.

Thoughtfully crafted and easy to 
display, keepsake memorials offer 
a lasting way to keep a cherished 
companion close.

COLLAR FRAME

Item # Price
CF01

This collar frame is a memorial piece to display a pet’s collar and 
photo, serving as a reminder of your beloved companion. These 
frames are made out of solid Alderwood and comes in Walnut 
or Oak stain. Each frame comes with a clip so that the collar can 
be tightly secured. The photo is secured with a wooden back and 
tabs. The Collar Frame does not hold cremated remains. Photo 
size: 4” x 6”. Engraving available: three lines, 30 characters per 
line.
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CLASSIC

Item # Pet Weight Price
280K n/a

Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Available in 
Bronze or Pewter. Engraving available: three lines, 21 characters 
per line.

CLASSIC PAWS

Item # Pet Weight Price
289H n/a

Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Available in 
Bronze, Pewter, Brass, or Raku. Engraving available: two lines, 
16 characters per line.

GOING HOME

Item # Pet Weight Price
2688K n/a

Crafted of bronze, finished with a nickel plating; threaded lid for 
secure closure. Engraving is not available for this item.

MAUS

Item # Pet Weight Price
271K n/a

Available in Earth or Granite. Created of brass; threaded lid for 
secure closure. Engraving available: three lines, 21 characters per 
line.

RADIANCE

Item # Pet Weight Price
2502K n/a

Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving is 
not available for this item.

ARIELLE HEARTS

Item # Pet Weight Price
290H n/a

Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Available in 
Night Sky, Ruby, Sky Blue, Slate, Raku, and Pearl Pink. Comes 
with Cherry or White stand. Engraving available: three lines, up 
to 30 characters per line.
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Our exotic pet urns and memorials 
are thoughtfully selected to 
accommodate a wide range 
of species, sizes, and needs 
- from birds and reptiles to 
small mammals and other non-
traditional companions. 
 
These urns are appropriately sized 
and designed with simplicity and 
dignity in mind, offering options 
that are suitable for smaller 
remains while still providing a 
meaningful tribute. Depending on 
the style selected, personalization 
options such as engraving may be 
available.

ExoticsExotics
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Item # Pet Weight Price
EX271 Up to 30lbs

MAUS
Available in Earth or Granite. Created of brass; threaded lid for 
secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per 
line.

Item # Pet Weight Price
S276 n/a

SONGBIRD KEEPSAKE
Available in Pearl, Antique Bronze, Pink, Frost Blue, and 
Crimson. Created of brass; threaded opening on the bottom for 
secure closure. Engraving is not available for this item.

TRADITIONAL WOOD URN WITH FIGURINE
Available in Oak, Walnut, or Maple. Up to four lines of 
engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per line. Please see 
figurine handout for a full list of options.

Item # Pet Weight Price
TR200SM Up to 45lbs
TR200MD Up to 70lbs
TR200LG Up to 95lbs
TR200XL Up to 125lbs

Exotic Exotic 
FigurineFigurine
OptionsOptions



20

Memorial jewelry offers a 
meaningful way to keep a beloved 
pet close, wherever life may take 
them. Designed as wearable 
keepsakes, these pieces provide 
a personal and comforting 
connection to a cherished 
companion.

Our jewelry collection includes a 
variety of styles such as pendants, 
charms, bracelets, and beads, 
crafted with care in a range 
of finishes and designs. Many 
options offer engraving to further 
personalize each piece. 

Thoughtfully created and easy to 
wear, memorial jewelry provides a 
lasting tribute to the bond shared 
with a pet who will always remain 
in the heart.

JewelryJewelry
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Item # Price
J8026

LARGE PAW PRINT - BRONZE
This bronze pendant features an etched paw print and is made 
of 316 stainless steel. Capacity is nominal and includes a 19” 
chain. Engraving available: 1 line, up to 10 characters.

Item # Price
J8027

LARGE PAW PRINT - PEWTER
This pewter pendant features an etched paw print and is made 
of 316 stainless steel. Capacity is nominal and includes a 19” 
chain. Engraving available: 1 line, up to 10 characters.

Item # Price
J8028

ROUND PENDANT WITH PAW PRINTS - BRONZE
This bronze pendant features etched paw prints and is made 
of 316 stainless steel. Capacity is nominal and includes a 19” 
chain. Engraving available: 1 line, up to 10 characters.

Item # Price
J8029

ROUND PENDANT WITH PAW PRINTS - PEWTER
This pewter pendant features etched paw prints and is made 
of 316 stainless steel. Capacity is nominal and includes a 19” 
chain. Engraving available: 1 line, up to 10 characters.

Item # Price
J8010

ONYX CYLINDER WITH PAW PRINTS
This onyx cylinder is made of 316 stainless steel and features 
pewter paw prints over black plating. Capacity is nominal and 
includes a 19” chain. Engraving available: 1 line, up to 10 
characters.

Item # Price
J8021

PEWTER CROSS WITH PAW PRINTS
This pewter cross features small black paw prints and is made 
of 316 stainless steel. Capacity is nominal and includes a 19” 
chain. Engraving available: 1 line, up to 10 characters.
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Item # Size Price
SM001 0.75” x 0.25”

THE CLAIRE WITH PAWPRINTS
These necklaces are a beautiful and elegant way to memorialize a beloved 
companion. The pendant has a threaded screw at the bottom which opens 
to a small compartment that can hold a minimal amount of ashes. Sterling 
silver or stainless steel; 18k gold plated and rose gold styles. Includes a 
18” stainless steel or sterling silver chain. Engraving is available; up to 6 
characters.

Item # Price
AN01-GOLD
AN01-SILVER

CHAINS
Chains are 18” long and are solid white gold, solid yellow gold, or 
solid silver with lobster clasps.
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Glass Jewelry Description Item Number Color Options Price

Cross - Small 1.25”
Available with gold or silver bail C001-SMALL

Cross - Large 1.75”
Available with gold or silver bail C001-LARGE

Harmony Pearl - Gold H111-GLD

Harmony Pearl - Silver H111-SLV

Helix Pendant
Available with gold or silver bail H001

Loving Memory 
Iridescent
Available with gold or silver bail

L001-IRID2

Loving Memory Plain
Available with gold or silver bail L001

Melody Twist Pearl - 
Gold M111-GLD

Melody Twist Pearl - 
Silver M111-SLV

Amber Aquamarine Black Blue Gray

Green Lavender Malachite Orange Peridot

Pink Purple Red Rose Swirl Tiger

Turquoise Yellow

Black Granite Calico Fossil Tiger Turquoise

Amber Black Blue Green Lavender

Plum Pulsar Purple Red

Amber Black Blue Green Lavender

Plum Pulsar Purple Red

Amber Aquamarine Black Blue Gray

Green Lavender Malachite Orange Peridot

Pink Purple Red Rose Swirl Tiger

Turquoise Yellow

Black Granite Calico Fossil Tiger Turquoise
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Glass Jewelry Description Item Number Color Options Price

Paw Pearl - Gold PAW01-GLD

Paw Pearl - Silver PAW01-SLV

Perfect Memory Bead P001

Perfect Memory 
Iridescent Bead L001-IRID

Precious Metal Heart - 
Gold
Available with gold or silver bail

G001

Precious Metal Heart - 
Silver
Available with gold or silver bail

S001

Rhombic Pendant
Available with gold or silver bail R001

Amber Aquamarine Black Blue Gray

Green Lavender Malachite Orange Peridot

Pink Purple Red Rose Swirl Tiger

Turquoise Yellow

Amber Aquamarine Black Blue Gray

Green Lavender Malachite Orange Peridot

Pink Purple Red Rose Swirl Tiger

Turquoise Yellow

Amber Black Blue Green Lavender

Plum Pulsar Purple Red

Amber Black Blue Green Lavender

Plum Pulsar Purple Red

Black Granite Calico Fossil Tiger Turquoise
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Glass Jewelry Description Item Number Color Options Price

Rhythm Pearl - Gold R777-GLD

Rhythm Pearl - Silver R777-SLV

Swirling Galaxy - Large 
0.75”
Available with gold or silver bail

S002-LARGE

Swirling Galaxy - Small 
0.68”
Available with gold or silver bail

S002-SMALL

Symphony Pearl - Gold S007-GLD

Symphony Pearl - Silver S007-SLV

Tempo Pearl - Gold T777-GLD

Tempo Pearl - Silver T777-SLV

Amber Aquamarine Black Blue Gray

Green Lavender Malachite Orange Peridot

Pink Purple Red Rose Swirl Tiger

Turquoise Yellow

Lavender Ocean Plum Pulsar Tiger

Amber Aquamarine Black Blue Gray

Green Lavender Malachite Orange Peridot

Pink Purple Red Rose Swirl Tiger

Turquoise Yellow

Amber Aquamarine Black Blue Gray

Green Lavender Malachite Orange Peridot

Pink Purple Red Rose Swirl Tiger

Turquoise Yellow
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These glass memorial keepsakes 
are individually hand blown and 
sculpted in the United States 
by artists. Molten glass is at 
temperatures over 2000° F which 
is a higher temperature than most 
cremation processes. When the 
glass is molten, the cremains are 
carefully incorporated into the 
glass. Since glass is at a higher 
temperature than the cremains, 
the carbon is burned off and the 
cremains turn a brilliant white 
color within the glass.

Glass keepsakes are hand made 
using special coloring treatments 
during the creation process. 
Memorial colors may vary slightly.

Glass MemorialsGlass Memorials
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Item # Price
B001-SMALL

BOUNDLESS HEART - SMALL
This glass memorial is 3” in diameter. Ashes are encased in 
the center of the heart with your choice of colored glass. Color 
option “A” on page 29. 

Item # Price
B001-LARGE

BOUNDLESS HEART - LARGE
This glass memorial is 4” in diameter. Ashes are encased in 
the center of the heart with your choice of colored glass. Color 
option “A” on page 29. 

Item # Price
B001IRID-SMALL

BOUNDLESS HEART - SMALL IRIDESCENT
This glass memorial is 3” in diameter. Ashes are encased in 
the center of the heart with your choice of colored glass. The 
iridescent adds multi-colored and reflective properties. Color 
option “A” on page 29. 

Item # Price
B001IRID-LARGE

BOUNDLESS HEART - LARGE IRIDESCENT
This glass memorial is 4” in diameter. Ashes are encased in 
the center of the heart with your choice of colored glass. The 
iridescent adds multi-colored and reflective properties. Color 
option “A” on page 29. 

Item # Price
E002

ETERNAL BLOOM
The Eternal Bloom Flower is 12” in length with a green stem 
and ashes encased in the flower petals. Color option “A” on 
page 29. 

Item # Price
E002IRD

ETERNAL BLOOM - IRIDESCENT
The Eternal Bloom Flower is 12” in length with a green stem 
and ashes encased in the flower petals. The iridescent adds 
multi-colored and reflective properties. Color option “A” on 
page 29. 
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Item # Price
E001-SMALL

ENDURING FOUNTAIN - SMALL
This glass memorial is 4” tall and turns the ashes into a fountain 
that rises above your chosen color. Color option “A” on page 
29. 

Item # Price
E001-LARGE

ENDURING FOUNTAIN - LARGE
This glass memorial is 5.5” tall and turns the ashes into a 
fountain that rises above your chosen color. Color option “A” on 
page 29. 

Item # Price
E001IRD-SMALL

ENDURING FOUNTAIN - SMALL IRIDESCENT
This glass memorial is 4” tall and turns the ashes into a fountain 
that rises above your chosen color. The iridescent upgrade adds 
multi-colored and reflective properties. Color option “A” on 
page 29. 

Item # Price
E001IRD-LARGE

ENDURING FOUNTAIN - LARGE IRIDESCENT
This glass memorial is 5.5” tall and turns the ashes into a 
fountain that rises above your chosen color. The iridescent 
upgrade adds multi-colored and reflective properties. Color 
option “A” on page 29. 

Item # Price
P005-SMALL

PERENNIAL FLAME - SMALL IRIDESCENT
This glass memorial is 4” x 5.5”. Made with your choice of 
color and iridescent glass swirled around with the ashes. Color 
option “A” on page 29. 

Item # Price
P005-LARGE

PERENNIAL FLAME - LARGE IRIDESCENT
This glass memorial is 5” x 7”. Made with your choice of color 
and iridescent glass swirled around with the ashes. Color option 
“A” on page 29. 
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Item # Price
SKY01

SKYWARD IRIDESCENT
This glass memorial is 9” x 5.5”. It has an uplifting motion and 
swirls around to form a beautiful sculpture. Color option “A” on 
page 29. 

Black Blue Green

Light Aqua Pink Pulsar

Purple Red Yellow

Item # Price
E001-SMALL

CELESTIAL MARBLE
These perfectly round marbles are 3.25” in diameter and 
available in a color palette unique to this piece. The iridescent 
glass twists inside with the cremated remains to give it a 
celestial feeling. Color option “B” on page 29. 

Autumn Black White Blue White 
Black

Horizon Primary Scarlet

Spring Summer Winter

A B
ColorColor

OptionsOptions
ColorColor

OptionsOptions

Item # Price
ALED-01

LED STAND
This LED base is 5” x 5” x 1.5” rosewood. Each have five bright white LEDs in 
the center to illuminate the glass. Each comes with an A/C adapter to plug in. 
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These ornaments are handcrafted, 
artisan memorials that blend 
vibrant glass artistry with a lasting 
tribute to a beloved companion. 
Each piece incorporates a small 
portion of cremated remains 
directly into the molten glass, 
creating a one-of-a-kind keepsake 
that honors life with beauty and 
meaning.

Each ornament is lovingly made by 
skilled artists and features unique 
color variations and handcrafted 
character. Displayed year-round or 
as part of holiday traditions, these 
keepsakes provide a luminous, 
personal way to remember and 
celebrate a treasured life.

OrnamentsOrnaments
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Item # Price
E003

EVERLASTING ICICLE
This glass memorial is 8.5” long with ashes carefully 
incorporated into the glass.

Item # Price
E003IRD

EVERLASTING ICICLE - IRIDESCENT
This glass memorial is 8.5” long with ashes carefully 
incorporated into the glass. The iridescent upgrade adds multi-
colored and reflective properties.

Item # Price
S001

SOLACE
This glass memorial is 5.5” tall and incorporates the ashes into 
the glass.

Item # Price
S001IRD

SOLACE - IRIDESCENT
This glass memorial is 5.5” tall and incorporates the ashes 
into the glass. The iridescent upgrade adds multi-colored and 
reflective properties.

Item # Price
P005-SMALL

TIMELESS SPHERE
This glass memorial is 3.5” across. Ashes are part of the glass 
used to create the ornament.

Item # Price
P005-LARGE

TIMELESS SPHERE - IRIDESCENT
This glass memorial is 3.5” across. Ashes are part of the glass 
used to create the ornament. The iridescent upgrade adds multi-
colored and reflective properties.

Black Blue Green Light Aqua Pink Pulsar Purple Red Yellow

Color Color 
OptionsOptions
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The books available through the 
VHA warehouse are thoughtfully 
selected to support families as 
they navigate the loss of a beloved 
pet. Written in gentle, accessible 
language, these resources help 
explain difficult moments, 
encourage healthy grieving, and 
provide comfort for individuals 
and families of all ages.

Our collection includes books 
designed to help children 
understand loss, guides that 
explain end-of-life decisions with 
compassion, and memory books 
that allow families to reflect, 
record, and celebrate the life 
of their pet. These books offer 
meaningful support during a 
difficult time and serve as lasting 
tools for remembrance and 
healing.

Grief SupportGrief Support
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Offers consolation at the time of death and provides comfort throughout the grieving process. 
Feelings common to loss are explored: denial, sadness, anger, and guilt. Practical suggestions 
are offered in finding outlets for grief, helping children with death and selecting a memorial. A 
dedication page makes it ideal to give to anyone who has lost an animal friend.

Item # Price
MP779020

A FINAL ACT OF CARING
Explains the euthanasia procedure in comforting, non-clinical 
language and offers guidance when painful decisions must be 
made. Also covered are ways to pay last respects, help children 
deal with the loss and memorialize a cherished animal.

Item # Price
PIP1

A SPECIAL PLACE FOR CHARLEE
This book is appropriate for all ages, but is most effectively used 
to help pre-school and school-aged children.  Topics covered 
include learning bad news, euthanasia, and coping with grief.

Item # Price
MP779072

FOREVER IN MY HEART
This fill-in memory book is a gentle guide for looking back at 
a pet’s life from the joyful beginning to the sad farewell. Space 
is provided for photos or drawings, recording memories and 
celebrating the many ways a particular animal was so special. For 
adults and children alike, the completed books become treasuries 
of remembrances to live on in the heart.

Item # Price
MP779072

I REMEMBER
This fill-in memory book is a gentle guide for looking back at a 
pet’s life from the joyful beginning to the sad farewell.  Space 
is provided for photos or drawings, recording memories and 
celebrating the many ways a particular animal was so special.  
For adults and children alike, the completed books become 
treasuries of remembrances to live on in the heart.

GOODBYE MY FRIEND

Item # Price
MP779006
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